
BOOK ONLINE & SAVE>

VOTED AS PREFERRED ACTIVITY BY MILLIONS OF TRAVELLERS

HOTLINE: +65 6738 3338 | WHATSAPP: +65 8188 6000 (9am to 6pm)
City Tourist Hub @Marina Square Shopping Mall #01-207 (Next to 7-Eleven)

FUNVEE CITY LINE
FUNVEE MARINA LINE
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FIRST BUSBUS STOP NO.

02089
02101
03509

Coach Driveway
03369
05189
05241
05023
04222
04143
04121
08079
07539
01559
02089

NEARBY ATTRACTIONS

City Tourist Hub, Captain Explorer DUKW
Singapore Flyer
Marina Bay Sands Hotel
Gardens By The Bay
Marina Barrage
Sri Mariamman Temple
Chinatown
Havelock II
The Central, Clarke Quay MRT
Outside Stamford Court
Outside SMU
Opp. Rendezvous
Tekka Place, Little India
Landmark Village Bugis Hotel
City Tourist Hub, Captain Explorer DUKW

BUS STOP LOCATION/ROAD NAME
/

Pan Pacfic Hotel Marina Bus Stop
Raffles Avenue
Bayfront Avenue
Gardens By The Bay
Marina Garden Drive
South Bridge Road
Kreta Ayer Road
Eu Tong Sen Street
Eu Tong Sen Street
Hill Street
Stamford Road
Prinsep Street
Sungei Road
Ophir Road
Pan Pacific Hotel Marina Bus Stop

STOP NO.

MH1
MH2
MH3
MH4
MH5
MH6
MH7
MH8

MH10
MH11
MH12
MH13
MH14
MH1

FUNVEE MARINA HOP-ON HOP-OFF LINE FunVee
Operating Schedule: Tuesday to Sunday : 周二至周日

From 12:50hrs to 13:55hrs
Not Operating

Lorem ipsum

MH9

MH9

CH8

FIRST BUS

08:45
08:47
08:49
08:52
08:54
08:59
09:02
09:04
09:06
09:08
09:10
09:13
09:17
09:20

09:32
09:35
09:37
09:39
09:41
09:43
09:45
09:47
09:50

09:25

BUS STOP NO.

02089
02101
02061
03019
03059
05241
05023
04222
04211
04331
04329
06151
13121
09131

09169
09037
09038
08137
08058
08069
04179
02049
02089

Tyersall Ave

NEARBY ATTRACTIONS

City Tourist Hub, Captain Explorer DUKW
Singapore Flyer
Esplanade, Floating Stadium
Clifford Pier, Merlion Park, Fullerton
Lau Pa Sat
Chinatown
Havelock II
The Central, Clarke Quay MRT
Reverse Bungy, Singapore River Cruise
Fort Canning Park
Robertson Quay, Studio M Hotel
Miramar, Furama Riverfront, Holiday Inn Atrium
Zion Food Centre, Great World City Mall
STB, JEN Singapore Tanglin, ST. Regis
Botanic Garden
Hardrock Cafe, Orchard Hotel
ION Mall, Takashimaya, Hilton Orchard
Midpoint Orchard, Centrepoint, Somerset 313
Orchard Plaza, Grand Central
Macdonald Houses, Dhoby Ghaut MRT, Plaza Singapura
SMU, School of the Arts, Bencoolen MRT
Before Carlton
Raffles Hotel
City Tourist Hub, Captain Explorer DUKW

BUS STOP LOCATION/ROAD NAME
/

Pan Pacfic Hotel Marina Bus Stop
Raffles Avenue
Raffles Avenue
Collyer Quay
Shenton Way
Kreta Ayer Road
Eu Tong Sen Street
Eu Tong Sen Street
River Valley Road
River Valley Road
Clemenceau Avenue
Havelock Road
Zion Road
Tanglin Road
Tyersall Avenue
Orchard Road - 1st
Orchard Road - 2nd
Orchard Road - 3rd
Orchard Road - 4th
Orchard Road - 5th
Bras Basah Road
Bras Basah Road
Bras Basah Road
Pan Pacific Hotel Marina Bus Stop

STOP NO.

CH1
CH2
CH3
CH4
CH5
CH6
CH7

CH8
CH9

CH10
CH11
CH12
CH13
CH14
CH15
CH16
CH17
CH18
CH19
CH20
CH21
CH22
CH23
CH1

MH9

FUNVEE CITY HOP-ON HOP-OFF LINE FunVee
Operating Schedule: Tuesday to Sunday : 周二至周日

From 12:50hrs to 13:45hrs
Not Operating

Bus Frequency: 60-mins

Bus Frequency: 60-mins
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City Tourist Hub
@Marina Square Shopping Mall
Unit 01-207 Next to 7-Eleven

HOW DO YOU KNOW IF YOU ARE 
WAITING AT THE CORRECT BUS STOP? Bus Stop Number
Refer to this number and the road name to 
make sure you are at the right bus stop.

SPOT THE FUNVEE BUS!

HOW DO YOU KNOW WHICH LINE
YOU’RE ON? 
There will be a poster sign on the windscreen.

SCAN FOR DIGITAL COPY 
OF THE FUNVEE SCHEDULE

Download FREE
City Tours 
Audio-guide App

Detailed map and route
FunVee bus timings
Audio guide in multiple languages
Landmark and attraction information
Bus stop locations

Google PlayApple Store

CITY LINE

FUNVEE CITY LINE

FUNVEE MARINA LINE

WHERE CAN I BUY THE FUNVEE PASS?

FunVee Open-Top Bus City 
& Marina Sightseeing

1 Day

$39
Get your pass onboard, on the app or @ citytours.sg

Approximately 3 hours

CITY LINE

Merlion Park 
Clifford Pier
Fullerton Bay 
Lau Pa Sat
Clarke Quay 
Botanic Garden 
Orchard Road

Collyer Quay (03019) 
Orchard Road (09037)

Course length:

Highlights:

Recommended
Stops:

Marina Bay Sands 
Gardens By The Bay
Marina Barrage
Chinatown
Little India
Kampong Glam

Gardens By The Bay 
South Bridge Road (05189) 
or Sungei Road (07539) or 
Ophir Road (01559)

MARINA LINE

Approximately 3 hours

Suggested Itinerary

CHILD (3-12)ADULT (>13)FUNVEE OPEN-TOP BUS TICKETS

City & Marina Sightseeing - 2-Hrs

City & Marina Sightseeing - Hop-on 
Hop-off - 1-Day

City & Marina Sightseeing + 
Breakfast - 2-Hrs

Singapore NightVee

FunVee Explorer Pass:  1-Day 
Hop-on Hop-off Bus + Captain 
Explorer DUKW Tour (Land & Sea)

$27 $18

$39

$35

$41

$29

$25

$40

$56$71.50

FunVee Ultimate Pass: 1-Day Hop-on 
Hop-off Bus + Singapore NightVee 
+ DUKW Tour 

$100 $81

FunVee Garden Pass: FunVee 2-Hrs 
Sightseeing + Gardens by the Bay

$46 $32

$32 $22

$43 $32

$40.90 $30.90

$45 $42

$88 $67

$133 109

$76 $52

Toddler ≤ 2yrs old: 
$15.50 $18

Toddler ≤ 2yrs old: 
$15.50 $18

yrs old yrs old

$43


